
Hotel Distance Rate / Bed Type Parking Amenities

Bally’s Las Vegas 2.1 Mile $95/$145 $12 Self Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes:  
Unlimited local calls, (2) Guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include (2) devices per room per day. Pet 
Friendly Hotel

Run Of House

Bellagio 1.3 Mile $175/$265 $18 Self Parking/Day
$30 Valet Parking/Day

Resort fee of $39 plus tax includes: 
Property-wide highspeed internet access (public spaces and 
in-room), umlimited local and toll free calls, airline boarding 
pass printing, notary service and fitness center acccess for 
guests 18+ 
Non-Smoking Hotel ($500 - $1000 Cleaning Fee will charged 
for smoking in room) 
Pet Friendly ($125 Pet Fee)

Run of House-Resort 
Room

Circus Circus 1.1 Miles $35 - $115 Complimentary Self 
Parking
$16 - Valet Parking

Resort fee of $25 plus tax includes: 
Guest Room Wi-Fi, unlimited local and toll-free calls, Airline 
Boarding Pass Printing at mail/information desk & Fitness 
Center Access for guests 18 years + 
No Pets

Casino Tower Two 
Queen Beds Non-Smok-
ing

Courtyard by Marriott Convention Center 0.2 Miles $185
One King w/Sofa Bed

Complimentary Parking Complimentary Guest Room Wi-Fi 
Complimentary Parking 
Non-Smoking Hotel 
No Pets - Service Animals PermittedTwo Queen beds

Embassy Suites Convention Center 1 Mile $156 / $166 / $186

2 Room Suite One King 
Bed / 2 Room Suite Two 
Queen Beds / King Small 
Balcony Suite

$13 Self Parking/Day
$15 Valet Parking/Day

Complimentary Breakfast Complimentary Beverage Recep-
tion Non-Smoking Hotel
No Pets

Flamingo Las Vegas 2.3 Miles $85 - $145 $12 Self Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per day 
Pet Friendly2 Room Suite One King 

Bed / 2 Room Suite Two 
Queen Beds / King Small 
Balcony Suite
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Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Las Vegas
1.8  Miles Resort Fee $36.00 + tax/nt includes:

    Daily Newspaper (available for pick-up)
    Access to the Fitness Room
    Roundtrip Shuttle to the Fashion Show Mall
    Unlimited local and toll-free calls
    Unlimited domestic long distance calls
    Notary service at Concierge
    Printing of boarding passes

$69 / $129 / $229

King Bed Run of House

Complimentary Self-parking and Complimentary Valet

New York New York Hotel and Casino 3 Miles $75 - $195 $15 Self Parking
$24 Valet Parking

Resort Fee of $37 plus tax includes:  
Complimentary property wide Wi-Fi, Fitness center access for 
guests 18+, Unlimited local and toll-free calls, use of calling 
cards, & collect calls from guest room, Airline Boarding pass 
printing and 2 for 1 Roller Coaster passes (1 per room) 
Non Smoking Hotel 
No Pets

Run of House

Paris Las Vegas 2.3 Miles $146-$177/$176 - $207 $12 Self Parking/Day
$20 Valet Parking/Day

Resort fee of $35 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per day 
Pet Friendly

Run of House/Burgundy 
Room

Park MGM 3.5 miles $75 - $195 $15 Self Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $37 plus tax includes:  
Property wide Wi-Fi, unlimited local and toll-free calls, Airline 
Boarding Pass Printing, Notary Service & Fitness Center Ac-
cess for guests 18 years 
No Pets

Park MGM King

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino 2.3 Mile $109 - $184 Complimentary Self 
Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per day 
Pet Friendly

Run of House

Renaissance Hotel Las Vegas 0.2 mile $229 Complimentary On-Site & 
Valet Parking

Resort fee of $23.50 plus tax includes: 
Property wide Wi-Fi, unlimited local and toll-free calls, Airline 
Boarding Pass Printing, Notary Service & Fitness Center Ac-
cess for guests 18 years 
No Pets 
Non-Smoking Hotel

One King or Two Double 
Beds

Harrah’s Las Vegas 1.6  Miles Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per day 
Pet Friendly

$85 - $140 / $115 - $170 $12 Self Parking

Run of House / Deluxe $20 Valet Parking

Valley Twr 2 Queen beds



The LINQ Las Vegas 1.7 Miles $95 - $149 $12 Self Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per day 
Pet Friendly

ROH 

The Venetian & Palazzo Resorts 1.6 Miles Venetian Tower Complimentary Parking Resort Fee of $45 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local and toll free calls, In-suite internet access 
(Wi-Fi or Ethernet), Access to Top Newspapers and magazines 
using PressReader app while connected to Hotel’s Wi-Fi, 
Boarding pass printing,  Daily access for two adults to the 
fitness facility within the Canyon Ranch SpaClub 
Pet Friendly

Run of House

Treasure Island - TI Las Vegas 1.5 Miles $133 - $183 / Early Bird 
Rates until  4/16/19 
$185 - $200

Complimentary Self & 
Valet Parking

Resort fee of $35 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, Property wide Wi-Fi, Fitness Center 
access for guests 18+ and Boarding pass printing 
No Pets

Deluxe Run of House

Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino 0.3 miles $79 /$99/$250 Complimentary Parking Resort Fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Wireless Internet access for 3 devices (excluding the con-
vention area), Fitness Center Access (up to 2 adults), Use of 
in-room safe, Local & toll free domestic (800) calls & Compli-
mentary Shuttle to the Strip & Downtown

Premium Room / Signa-
ture Room / Central Twr 
One Bedroom Suite

Wynn Las Vegas | Encore 1 mile $209 - $289 / $239 - 
$319

Complimentary Self 
Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort Fee of $35 plus tax includes: 
Access to the fitness center for two people (a value of $40 per 
day), In-room internet access: (4) devices per room (a value of 
$80 per day), Unlimited local domestic long distance and toll 
free calls, Printing of boarding passes, Access to more than 
5,000 national and international digital daily newspapers 
and magazines, Priority access to Wynn nightclubs for tickets 
purchased through Wynn Concierge
 No Pets

Dexlue Resort King / De-
luxe Resort Two Doubles

Residence Inn by Marriott Convention Center 0.2 mile $185 Complimentary Parking Resort fee of $30.95 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local & 800 calls, Access to Fitness Center and 
Guest room Wi-FiStudio Suite

SLS Las Vegas 1.3 mile $74 - $209 Complimentary Self & 
Valet Parking

Resort fee of $39 plus tax includes: 
Property Wide Wi-Fi, Unlimited local & toll-free calls, Fitness 
Center access for guests 18+ 
Non Smoking Hotel

World Tower Room




